www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 9
 AC-DC PSU Series
Rev A0
Models
Model Number
Input
Voltage

(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
Ripple &
Noise(max.)
(mVp-p)
10PLS-450-12 90~132V AC
180~264V AC
(select via switch)
255~370V DC
(230V AC when
switch is open)
12 11.4~13.2 47.5 450 90 200
10PLS-450-15 15 14.26~16.5 30 450 90 200
10PLS-450-24 24 22.8~26.4 18.8 451.2 91 240
10PLS-450-36 36 34.2~39.6 12.5 450 92 360
10PLS-450-42 42 39.9~46.2 10.7 449.4 92 360
10PLS-450-48 48 45.6~52.8 9.4 451.2 92 360
The 10PLS-450-XX flat-panel power supply offers a 35mm ultra-
thin profile, universal AC input, and natural convection cooling for
efficient thermal performance. It supports operation from -30°C to
+70°C and provides high isolation, reliable performance, and a